SPSR/SPSL
250V
24V, 30V, 48V, 100 / 110V, 125V, 200 / 220V DC
±15% (24V, 48V, 200 / 220V)
–20 to 30% (100 / 110V, 125V)
11mA
1,000MΩ or more (between live parts and mounting panel)
2,000V AC / 1min.

CXL-CV
SPS-Q
HOW TO ORDER
【SPSR type, SPSL type】
SPS R - 2 0 S - DC110 - B B A
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨⑥
CodeItem
Basic type
Flag shape
Terminal
No.
①
②
③
Face shape
Face dimensions
④
⑤
Rated
operational voltage
⑥
Flag color⑦
Frame color⑧
Mounting hole size⑨
Detail
SPS
R
L
2
3
0
1
2
3*1
S
DC024
DC030
DC048
DC110
DC125
DC220
B
B
No code
A*2
—
Round
Square
φ25mm　　□28mm
φ32mm　　□35mm
Screw terminal
24V DC
30V DC
48V DC
100 / 110V DC
125V DC
200 / 220V DC
Black (N1.5)
Black (N1.5)
φ20.5
φ22.3
Note
SPS type
̶
̶